Snejbjerg Halvmarathon 11.05.2019

Navn

Allan Christensen
Anne Marie Harbo
Betina Nielsen

Bo Darling

Bo Kjems

Bo B. Maller

Bo T. Kristensen
Brian Klausen
Carlos Moran
Charlotte D. Schnorrenberger
Charlotte Dalsgaard
Charlotte Nielsen
Claus Hjelhund
Frank Christensen
Frank Olsen
Gilbert Hjalting
Gitte Christensen
Hanne Villadsen
Heidi Bitsch Larsen
Henrik Batz

Henrik Thylstrup
Holger Merrild

DIPLOM

Tid

01.34.30
02.11.45
02.03.45
02.16.00
01.54.02

01.58.05
01.48.50
01.37.39
01.48.07

02.24.35
02.14.05
01.33.01
02.04.57
01.58.34
02.08.29
02.14.07
02.08.29
01.58.59
01.43.08
01.5426

Nawn

Inge Hjollund

Jesper Wolf Kaster
Jess Christoffersen
Joan Olesen

Jonas Ahlstrem
Jonas Kyrstein
Josefine H. Molgaard
Jurgita S. Knndsen
Jorgen Samsing
Karen Holm

Karsten Vile Jensen
Kasper E. Hedegaard
Kenneth Hansen

Kim Juno Klejnstrup
Knud Erik Jensen
Laila Skovbjerg

Lars Amby

Leif Hesselvig

Lene S. Fischlein
Line Lynge Johannesen
Lisbeth Saxtorp
Lotte F. Thylstrup

Tid

02.14.11
03.05.10
01.36.40
02.43.02
01.57.41
01.45.09
02.13.12

02.00.48
01.50.35
02.14.34
01.59.52
02.16.08
01.57.06
02.11.47
02.2432

01.46.25
02.26.08
02.35.00
02.19.03
01.57.00

Navn

Marc Hurmans
Maria Harbo
Mathias M. Jensen
Mette Hesselvig
Mette Lunde-Nielsen
Mihael Szpak
Mikael Schwartz
Morten L. Lebner
Morten Vestergaard
Nina Kuhre

Nina Langehind

Ole Jergensen

Per Jorgensen
Pernille Canshund
Peter Nielsen

Pia Riber Iversen
Rene Falk Kristensen
Rikld Laursen

Steen Mogensen
Ulla Due Lange
Villy Jensen

Tid

01.39.48
01.57.41
01.53.49
01.58.05
02.24.32
01.38.26
01.45.09
02.00.15
01.34.16
01.58.05
02.2432
01.35.40
01.3433
02.01.32
01.56.12
01.43.20
02.08.29
01.49.20
01.54.06
01.46.35
02.19.12



